
 

 

 

 

The following meetings will take place at 7.00 pm and will be held in 

accordance with COVID-19 restrictions; therefore a meeting may need to be 

cancelled at short notice.   

 

Meeting  Date 
 

Ordinary Meeting 

 

 

Tuesday, 12th January 2021 

Cancelled due to COVID 

 

Ordinary Meeting 

 

 

Tuesday, 9th February 2021 

Cancelled due to COVID 

 

Ordinary Meeting  

 

 

Tuesday, 9th March 2021 

Cancelled due to COVID 

 

Ordinary Meeting 

 

 

Tuesday, 13th April 2021 

Cancelled due to COVID 

 

Annual General Meeting/ 

Public Meeting 

 

Tuesday, 18th May 2021 

 

Ordinary Meeting 

 

 

Tuesday, 15th June 2021 

 

Ordinary Meeting 

 

 

Tuesday, 13th July 2021 

 

 

Annual Holiday 

 

 

No meeting held August  

 

Ordinary Meeting 

 

 

Tuesday, 14th September 2021 

 

Budget Setting Meeting 

 

 

Tuesday, 12th October 2021 

 

Ordinary Meeting 

 

 

Tuesday, 9th November 2021 

 

Ordinary Meeting 

 

Tuesday, 14th December 2021 

 

 

  
The Parish Council encourages residents to attend meetings and be involved with 
improvements to their village.  

Evenwood & Barony Parish Council 


